GAMEWELL-FCI
12 Clintonville Road, Northford, CT 06472-1610 USA • Tel: (203) 484-7161 • Fax: (203) 484-7118
Specifications are for information only, are not intended for installation purposes, and are subject to change without notice. No responsibility is assumed by Gamewell-FCI for their use.
©2007 by Honeywell International Inc.   All rights reserved. www.gamewell-fci.com CS-2049 Rev. a1   page 1 of 2
XP95-PD/-PDR,
XP95-ID/-IDR
Analog Addressable Duct
Smoke Detectors

Alarm current:
0.055 A @ 24 VDC
Ordering Information
Model Description
XP95-ID Two-wire air duct, ionization smoke detector
24 VDC (RW-AAN)
XP95-PD Two-wire air duct, photoelectric smoke
detector 24 VDC (RW-AAP)
30203-01 Remote LED alarm indicator (two VDCs);
used with XP95-PD and XP95-ID
XP95-IDR Four-wire air duct, ionization smoke detector
24 VDC with relay (RW-ARN)
XP95-PDR  Four-wire air duct, photoelectric smoke
detector 24 VDC with relay (RW-ARP)
30203 Remote LED alarm indicator (24 VDCs);
used with relay versions
30007-02 Remote test station with alarm LED;